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T.C.F. FORKFLUID 
Twin-Chamber Fork Fluid - Ultra Low Static & Sliding Friction 

 

 

Description 
 

T.C.F. Fork Fluid is specifically developed for all twin-chamber fork systems.  

The product offers reduced seal stiction and will improve the bushing life.  

It reduces static and sliding friction, under the most severe racing conditions. 

 Non foaming  

 Ultra slippery  

 Extends bushing life 

 

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Suitable for all competition fork systems. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

 

22.0 

5.08 

164 

-40 

198 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


